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Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final 2023

Nachwuchs U15

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Meistersrüte 1 AI KSV 459

Steuble Fabian 2009 78 81 159

Keller Noah 2010 89 64 153

Speck Andrin 2013 77 70 147

Gruppentotale 244 215 459

2 Oberegg 2 AI KSV 459

Albin Martina 2009 78 87 165

Geiger Benjamin 2010 84 78 162

Albin Manuel 2011 77 55 132

Gruppentotale 239 220 459

3 Oberegg 1 AI KSV 437

Aregger Lukas 2010 76 79 155

Stieger Ian 2010 75 75 150

Rüegg Claudio 2009 71 61 132

Gruppentotale 222 215 437

4 Oberegg 4 AI KSV 418

Aregger Clara 2012 65 79 144

Haueter Lena 2013 72 70 142

Jäckli Christian 2012 74 58 132

Gruppentotale 211 207 418

5 Oberegg 3 AI KSV 405

Schmid Aaron 2010 80 74 154

Bernhardsgrütter Elia 2010 75 56 131

Haueter Olaf 2009 58 62 120

Gruppentotale 213 192 405



Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final 2023

Nachwuchs U15

Einzelrangliste

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Albin Martina 2009 Oberegg 78 87 165

2 Geiger Benjamin 2010 Oberegg 84 78 162

3 Steuble Fabian 2009 Meistersrüte 78 81 159

4 Aregger Lukas 2010 Oberegg 76 79 155

5 Schmid Aaron 2010 Oberegg 80 74 154

6 Keller Noah 2010 Meistersrüte 89 64 153

7 Stieger Ian 2010 Oberegg 75 75 150

8 Speck Andrin 2013 Meistersrüte 77 70 147

9 Aregger Clara 2012 Oberegg 65 79 144

10 Haueter Lena 2013 Oberegg 72 70 142

11 Jäckli Christian 2012 Oberegg 74 58 132

12 Albin Manuel 2011 Oberegg 77 55 132

13 Rüegg Claudio 2009 Oberegg 71 61 132

14 Bernhardsgrütter Elia 2010 Oberegg 75 56 131

15 Haueter Olaf 2009 Oberegg 58 62 120



Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final 2023

Nachwuchs U21

Gruppenrangliste

Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Oberegg 1 AI KSV 674

Loppacher Jesse 2006 92 85 177

Rohner Philipp 2003 88 85 173

Loppacher Sebastian 2004 87 85 172

Bischofberger Severin 2005 85 67 152

Gruppentotale 352 322 674

2 Gonten 1 AI KSV 665

Knechtle Remo 2007 85 90 175

Frischknecht Adrian 2004 89 85 174

Sutter Manuel 2003 81 90 171

Bischofberger Lars 2006 78 67 145

Gruppentotale 333 332 665

3 Eggerstanden 1 AI KSV 634

Samanes Alfonso 2006 86 86 172

Samanes Adriel 2008 81 84 165

Kuster Lias 2007 78 79 157

Zumstein Vincenza 2005 72 68 140

Gruppentotale 317 317 634

4 Oberegg 2 AI KSV 594

Aregger Philipp 2008 74 78 152

Stieger Riana 2007 71 79 150

Koller Andreas 2004 74 75 149

Jäckli Jasmin 2008 78 65 143

Gruppentotale 297 297 594



Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final 2023

Nachwuchs U21

Einzelrangliste

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Loppacher Jesse 2006 Oberegg 92 85 177

2 Knechtle Remo 2007 Gonten 85 90 175

3 Frischknecht Adrian 2004 Gonten 89 85 174

4 Rohner Philipp 2003 Oberegg 88 85 173

5 Samanes Alfonso 2006 Eggerstanden 86 86 172

6 Loppacher Sebastian 2004 Oberegg 87 85 172

7 Sutter Manuel 2003 Gonten 81 90 171

8 Samanes Adriel 2008 Eggerstanden 81 84 165

9 Kuster Lias 2007 Eggerstanden 78 79 157

10 Aregger Philipp 2008 Oberegg 74 78 152

11 Bischofberger Severin 2005 Oberegg 85 67 152

12 Stieger Riana 2007 Oberegg 71 79 150

13 Koller Andreas 2004 Oberegg 74 75 149

14 Bischofberger Lars 2006 Gonten 78 67 145

15 Jäckli Jasmin 2008 Oberegg 78 65 143

16 Zumstein Vincenza 2005 Eggerstanden 72 68 140


